Deductions Amount in Rs.
BASIC SALARY  15,000.00 PROVIDENT FUND  1,800.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  2,735.00 ESI - EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION  163.00
BROADBAND ALLOWANCE  1,000.00   
P4P ALLOWANCE  3,000.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 21,735.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,963.00

NET SALARY 19,772.00

Amount in Words : Nineteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Two Only

REIMBURSEMENTS ENTITLEMENT YTD PAID TILL DATE BALANCE AMOUNT PAID FOR THE
MONTH UNPAID BILLS

NON TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0
VMRA 0 0 0 0 0
LTA 0 0 0 0 0
DRIVER SALARY 0 0 0 0 0
ACADEMIC 0 0 0 0 0
TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2024-2025

[...]

Earnings Amount in Rs. Deductions Amount in Rs.
BASIC SALARY  15,000.00 PROVIDENT FUND  1,800.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  2,735.00 ESI - EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION  156.00
P4P ALLOWANCE  3,000.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 20,735.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,956.00

NET SALARY 18,779.00

Amount in Words : Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Nine Only

REIMBURSEMENTS ENTITLEMENT YTD PAID TILL DATE BALANCE AMOUNT PAID FOR THE
MONTH UNPAID BILLS

LTA 0 0 0 0 0
NON TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0
DRIVER SALARY 0 0 0 0 0
VMRA 0 0 0 0 0
ACADEMIC 0 0 0 0 0
TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2024-2025

[...]

Earnings Amount in Rs. Deductions Amount in Rs.
BASIC SALARY  15,000.00 PROVIDENT FUND  1,800.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  2,735.00 ESI - EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION  155.00
P4P ALLOWANCE  2,900.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 20,635.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,955.00

NET SALARY 18,680.00

Amount in Words : Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Only

REIMBURSEMENTS ENTITLEMENT YTD PAID TILL DATE BALANCE AMOUNT PAID FOR THE
MONTH UNPAID BILLS

ACADEMIC 0 0 0 0 0
DRIVER SALARY 0 0 0 0 0
LTA 0 0 0 0 0
TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0
NON TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0
VMRA 0 0 0 0 0

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2024-2025